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Issued: 02/28/2025

Quote Expiration: 05/20/2025

Estimated Contract Start Date: 07/15/2025

Account Number: 214319
Payment Terms: N30

Delivery Method: 

SHIP TO BILL TO SALES REPRESENTATIVE PRIMARY CONTACT

Carrollton Police Dept. - TX
2025 E Jackson Rd
Carrollton,
TX
75006-1739
USA

 
Carrollton Police Dept. - TX
2025 E Jackson Rd
Carrollton
TX
75006-1739
USA 
Email: 

Matt Appelbaum
Phone: 

Email: mappelbaum@axon.com
Fax: 

Tom Rushing
Phone: 4693469110

Email: tom.rushing@cityofcarrollton.com
Fax: 

Quote Summary Discount Summary

Program Length 72 Months Average Savings Per Year $12,870.48

TOTAL COST $68,067.96
ESTIMATED TOTAL W/ TAX $68,067.96 TOTAL SAVINGS $77,222.88

 

Axon Enterprise, Inc.
17800 N 85th St.
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255
United States
VAT: 86-0741227
Domestic: (800) 978-2737
International: +1.800.978.2737
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Payment Summary 
Date Subtotal Tax Total
Jun 2025 $11,346.91 $0.00 $11,346.91
Jun 2026 $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21
Jun 2027 $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21
Jun 2028 $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21
Jun 2029 $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21
Jun 2030 $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21
Total $68,067.96 $0.00 $68,067.96
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Quote Unbundled Price: $145,290.84
Quote List Price: $72,800.52
Quote Subtotal: $68,067.96

Pricing

All deliverables are detailed in Delivery Schedules section lower in proposal
Item Description Qty Term Unbundled  List Price Net Price Subtotal Tax Total
Program
20470 TRUE UP - UNLIMITED 7 + TRUE UP 1 1 18 $15.50 $15.50 $279.00 $0.00 $279.00
73976 TRUE UP - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS TRUE UP 1 2 18 $27.05 $27.05 $973.80 $0.00 $973.80
B00049 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 1 72 $685.39 $281.90 $275.95 $19,868.40 $0.00 $19,868.40
M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 72 $638.84 $337.18 $307.29 $44,249.76 $0.00 $44,249.76
A la Carte Hardware
H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 3 $899.00 $899.00 $2,697.00 $0.00 $2,697.00
Total $68,067.96 $0.00 $68,067.96

Delivery Schedule

Hardware 
Bundle Item Description QTY Shipping Location Estimated Delivery Date
AB4 Camera Bundle 100147 AXON BODY 4 - CAMERA - NA US FIRST RESPONDER BLK 

RAPIDLOCK 3 1 06/15/2025

AB4 Camera Bundle 100466 AXON BODY 4 - CABLE - USB-C TO USB-C 4 1 06/15/2025
AB4 Camera Bundle 100775 AXON BODY 4 - MAGNETIC DISCONNECT CABLE 4 1 06/15/2025
AB4 Camera Bundle 74028 AXON BODY - MOUNT - WING CLIP RAPIDLOCK 4 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100126 AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100591 AXON TASER - CLEANING KIT 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100623 AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100681 AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY 2 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100832 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100833 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 7 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101290 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T7 SAFARILAND GRAY - RH 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101294 AXON VR - TABLET 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101300 AXON VR - TABLET CASE 1 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20008 AXON TASER 7 - HANDLE - HIGH VIS GRN LASER CLASS 3R 
YLW 2 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20018 TASER BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL 2 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20063 AXON TASER 7 - HOLSTER - SAFARILAND RH 2 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20378 AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3 1 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22175 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) 
NS 10 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22176 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE CLOSE QUART (12-
DEGREE) NS 10 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22177 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - HALT STANDOFF NS 4 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22178 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - HALT CLOSE QUART NS 4 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22179 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - INERT STANDOFF (3.5- 2 1 06/15/2025
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Hardware 
Bundle Item Description QTY Shipping Location Estimated Delivery Date

DEGREE) NS

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22181 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - INERT CLOSE QUART (12-
DEGREE) NS 2 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 70033 AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 71019 AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 71044 AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK 4 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 74200 TASER 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE 1 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 80087 TASER TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL 
(RUGGEDIZED) 1 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 80090 AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5 IN X 75 
IN 1 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100126 AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100681 AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100832 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100833 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 7 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101294 AXON VR - TABLET 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101299 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T7 BLACKHAWK GRAY - RH 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101300 AXON VR - TABLET CASE 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 20378 AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3 1 1 06/15/2025
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 71044 AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK 2 1 06/15/2025

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22175 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) 
NS 4 1 06/15/2026

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22176 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE CLOSE QUART (12-
DEGREE) NS 4 1 06/15/2026

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20242 AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 
HARDWARE 2 1 07/15/2026

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73309 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA 2 1 07/15/2026
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73309 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA 1 1 07/15/2026
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100210 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET 1 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101009 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101012 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20373 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET 1 1 06/15/2027

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22175 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) 
NS 4 1 06/15/2027

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22176 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE CLOSE QUART (12-
DEGREE) NS 4 1 06/15/2027

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22177 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - HALT STANDOFF NS 4 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22178 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - HALT CLOSE QUART NS 4 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100210 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET 1 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101009 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101012 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2027
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 20373 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET 1 1 06/15/2027

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22175 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) 
NS 4 1 06/15/2028

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22176 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE CLOSE QUART (12-
DEGREE) NS 4 1 06/15/2028

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73310 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA 2 1 01/15/2029
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73310 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA 1 1 01/15/2029

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22175 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) 
NS 4 1 06/15/2029

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 22176 AXON TASER 7 - CARTRIDGE - LIVE CLOSE QUART (12-
DEGREE) NS 4 1 06/15/2029

BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100211 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET 1 1 12/15/2029
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Hardware 
Bundle Item Description QTY Shipping Location Estimated Delivery Date
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101010 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 1 1 12/15/2029
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101013 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER 1 1 12/15/2029
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20374 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET 1 1 12/15/2029
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100211 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET 1 1 12/15/2029
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101010 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 1 1 12/15/2029
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101013 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER 1 1 12/15/2029
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 20374 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET 1 1 12/15/2029
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100212 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101011 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101014 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20375 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73345 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA 2 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100212 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101011 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101014 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 20375 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET 1 1 06/15/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73345 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA 1 1 06/15/2031

Software 
Bundle Item Description QTY Estimated Start Date Estimated End Date
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101180 AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20370 AXON VR - USER ACCESS - FULL VR 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73449 AXON BODY - LICENSE - DEVICE CONNECTIVITY 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73478 AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73638 AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73682 AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 20 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73686 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE) 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73739 AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 2 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 20370 AXON VR - USER ACCESS - FULL VR 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73449 AXON BODY - LICENSE - DEVICE CONNECTIVITY 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73478 AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73638 AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73682 AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 10 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73686 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE) 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73739 AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 1 07/15/2025 07/14/2031

Services 
Bundle Item Description QTY
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101193 AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION 1
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 11642 AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT 2
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 20246 AXON TASER 7 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY CARTRIDGE 2
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 11642 AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT 1
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Warranties 
Bundle Item Description QTY Estimated Start Date Estimated End Date
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100197 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HEADSET 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 100213 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101007 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 101008 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 80374 AXON TASER - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK T7/T10 2 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 80395 AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 2 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 80396 AXON TASER - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY T7/T10 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 80464 AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA 2 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100197 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HEADSET 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 100213 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101007 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 101008 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 80464 AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA 1 06/15/2026 07/14/2031
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Shipping Locations

Location Number Street City State Zip Country

1 2025 E Jackson Rd Carrollton TX 75006-1739 USA

Payment Details

Jun 2025
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 5 20470 TRUE UP - UNLIMITED 7 + TRUE UP 1 1 $46.51 $0.00 $46.51
Year 5 73976 TRUE UP - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS TRUE UP 1 2 $162.33 $0.00 $162.33
Year 5 B00049 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 1 $3,312.10 $0.00 $3,312.10
Year 5 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 3 $449.59 $0.00 $449.59
Year 5 M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 $7,376.38 $0.00 $7,376.38
Total $11,346.91 $0.00 $11,346.91

Jul 2025
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Invoice Upon Fulfillment M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Jun 2026
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 6 20470 TRUE UP - UNLIMITED 7 + TRUE UP 1 1 $46.50 $0.00 $46.50
Year 6 73976 TRUE UP - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS TRUE UP 1 2 $162.29 $0.00 $162.29
Year 6 B00049 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 1 $3,311.27 $0.00 $3,311.27
Year 6 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 3 $449.48 $0.00 $449.48
Year 6 M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 $7,374.67 $0.00 $7,374.67
Total $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21

Jun 2027
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 7 20470 TRUE UP - UNLIMITED 7 + TRUE UP 1 1 $46.50 $0.00 $46.50
Year 7 73976 TRUE UP - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS TRUE UP 1 2 $162.29 $0.00 $162.29
Year 7 B00049 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 1 $3,311.27 $0.00 $3,311.27
Year 7 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 3 $449.48 $0.00 $449.48
Year 7 M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 $7,374.67 $0.00 $7,374.67
Total $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21

Jun 2028
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 8 20470 TRUE UP - UNLIMITED 7 + TRUE UP 1 1 $46.50 $0.00 $46.50
Year 8 73976 TRUE UP - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS TRUE UP 1 2 $162.29 $0.00 $162.29
Year 8 B00049 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 1 $3,311.27 $0.00 $3,311.27
Year 8 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 3 $449.48 $0.00 $449.48
Year 8 M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 $7,374.67 $0.00 $7,374.67



Non-Binding Budgetary Estimate

Page 8 Q-665000-45716.973MA

Jun 2028
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Total $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21

Jun 2029
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 9 20470 TRUE UP - UNLIMITED 7 + TRUE UP 1 1 $46.50 $0.00 $46.50
Year 9 73976 TRUE UP - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS TRUE UP 1 2 $162.29 $0.00 $162.29
Year 9 B00049 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 1 $3,311.27 $0.00 $3,311.27
Year 9 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 3 $449.48 $0.00 $449.48
Year 9 M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 $7,374.67 $0.00 $7,374.67
Total $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21

Jun 2030
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 10 20470 TRUE UP - UNLIMITED 7 + TRUE UP 1 1 $46.50 $0.00 $46.50
Year 10 73976 TRUE UP - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS TRUE UP 1 2 $162.29 $0.00 $162.29
Year 10 B00049 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PLUS WITH VR 10YR 1 $3,311.27 $0.00 $3,311.27
Year 10 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 3 $449.48 $0.00 $449.48
Year 10 M00028 BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS 10YR 2 $7,374.67 $0.00 $7,374.67
Total $11,344.21 $0.00 $11,344.21
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This Rough Order of Magnitude estimate is being provided for budgetary and planning purposes only. It is non-binding and is not considered a contractable offer for sale of Axon 
goods or services.  

Tax is estimated based on rates applicable at date of quote and subject to change at time of invoicing. If a tax exemption certificate should be applied, please submit 
prior to invoicing. 

Contract BuyBoard Contract 743-24 is incorporated by reference into the terms and conditions of this Agreement. In the event of conflict the terms of Axon's Master Services and 
Purchasing Agreement shall govern. 

 


